#NAME?
0.6201729
0.6629917
0.6546552

#NAME?
Function
C2F
F2C
12C
C2l
K2M
M2K
K2P
P2K
L2G
G2L

Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate
Truncate

Median
Even Col

Median
Odd Col

Median
Even Row

0.22496654
0.8742227
0.88449383

Data
38.460361942947700
80.458614754200000
97.414607074801600
66.678876340234200
14.572067530479200
56.766161309267900
37.610408351228800
77.952527120458500
62.957551296722200
22.317419449030000

1.51824187137902
0.102888315116779
0.397479441468833
0.904949933337471
0.730422487655642
0.786516020360166
0.850136388669872
0.421412565883742
0.618232102766667
0.329301650865473
0.321888799581807
0.784451506805443
0.461873278085015
0.303510482683347
0.297267350584928

0.0760931613340182

1.61283914370511
8.00822058366065
2.92301637854736
7.13083077179591

2.17363404043039
4.81561728527507
2.1077992609174
0.397558167679218
4.07702512399247

0.482071865924935 3.38224777211209 2.97099820.97828665

0.98929514 0.32815140.849021690.75996658
0.80467583 0.67340680.83828059 0.2505343
0.63868864 0.41782120.700473510.83423665

Example Action

#NAME?Celcius to Farenheit
#NAME?Farenheit to Celcius
#NAME?Inches to Centimeters
#NAME?Centimeters to Inches
#NAME?Kilometers to Miles
#NAME?Miles to Kilometers
#NAME?Kilograms to Pounds
#NAME?Pounds to Kilograms
#NAME?Liters to Gallons
#NAME?Gallons to Liters

#NAME?Truncates at 0 places
#NAME?Truncates at 1 place
#NAME?Truncates at 2 places
#NAME?Truncates at 3 places
#NAME?Truncates at 4 places
#NAME?Truncates at 5 places
#NAME?Truncates at 6 places
#NAME?Truncates at 7 places
#NAME?Truncates at 8 places
#NAME?Truncates at 9 places
#NAME?Truncates at 10 places
#NAME?Truncates at 11 places
#NAME?Truncates at 12 places
#NAME?Truncates at 13 places
#NAME?Truncates at 14 places
#NAME?Truncates at 15 places

#NAME?Median Function

5.465618481104Check Value

#NAME?Median Function

2.1077992609174Check Value




Median
Odd Row

Int Value
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#NAME?Function
3.17662300075723Check Value

3.86369280225914 0.343530602731377 4.23864014.630082998.48435136

#NAME?Function
4.23864006745775Check Value

Base 2
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

Base 4
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

Base 8
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

Base 16
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

Base 32
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?
#NAME?

#NAME?_




"Fixed Center"

CENTER

"Intelligent Center"

METRIC
FUNCTIONS

TRUNCATION
FUNCTIONS

MEDIAN
FUNCTIONS



RADIX
FUNCTIONS
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